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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Lukashuk1137
North Mountain

9.100 9.675 9.5009.325 37.600
7T 1 6 2T 1 

1 

Sophia Weaver1172
North Mountain

9.250 9.350 9.4759.500 37.575
2T 12T 2 3T 2 

2 

Jessica Estep1114
North Mountain

9.050 9.625 9.4259.400 37.500
8T 2T 4 5T 3 

3 

Joy Bergan1103
North Mountain

9.300 9.550 9.4509.100 37.400
1 5T 12T 4T 4 

4 

Colleen Schroeder1156
North Mountain

9.200 9.600 9.4509.050 37.300
4T 3 13T 4T 5T

5T

Julia Evuna-Eki1116
Dynamic

9.225 9.200 9.3509.525 37.300
3 18 1 8T 5T

5T

Kaitlyn Justice1133
North Mountain

9.000 9.550 9.4009.250 37.200
9* 5T 8 6T 6T

6T

Ashleigh Glessner1122
WISC

9.000 9.375 9.4759.350 37.200
9* 11T 5T 3T 6T

6T

Legacy Wright1177
North Mountain

9.050 9.525 9.3509.100 37.025
8T 6 12T 8T 7 

7 

Emily Conley1108
North Mountain

9.250 8.700 9.6009.450 37.000
2T 32T 3 1T 8 

8 

Alexis Williams1173
Dynamic

8.900 9.275 9.4259.300 36.900
11T 15 7T 5T 9 

9 

Mackenzie Harper1125
New Kent

9.150 9.425 9.4508.850 36.875
5T 9T 17T 4T 10 

10 

Raina Davis1110
North Mountain

8.800 9.250 9.5009.300 36.850
13T 16T 7T 2T 11 

11 

Ila Hales1124
All American

9.000 9.625 9.3508.850 36.825
9T 2T 17T 8T 12 

12 

Emilee Withers1174
All American

8.750 9.500 9.3509.150 36.750
14T 7 11T 8T 13 

13 

Afton Fults1119
New Kent

9.050 9.575 9.4008.700 36.725
8T 4 20T 6T 14T

14T

Emily Peck1149
New Kent

8.900 9.175 9.3009.350 36.725
11T 19T 5T 10T 14T

14T

Abigail Johnson1130
All American

8.525 9.625 9.2009.300 36.650
19 2T 7T 14T 15 

15 

Katherine Dotson1111
All American

9.125 9.075 9.2259.150 36.575
6 22T 11T 13T 16 

16 

Isabel O'Connor1147
WISC

9.150 9.175 9.2258.950 36.500
5T 19T 15T 13T 17 

17 

Sophie Sherrod1158
All American

9.150 9.425 9.3758.500 36.450
5T 9T 24T 7T 18T

18T

Cassidy Kite1134
All American

9.050 9.300 9.1009.000 36.450
8T 14 14T 16T 18T

18T

Lillian Voekler1170
All American

9.000 9.475 9.3508.550 36.375
9T 8 23 8T 19 

19 

Olivia Morgan1145
Dynamic

9.000 8.925 9.3759.000 36.300
9T 26 14T 7T 20 

20 

Tiffany Mercado1143
All American

8.950 9.375 9.3008.600 36.225
10T 11T 22T 10T 21T

21T
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Rajahnae Jones1132
Richmond Twisters

8.900 9.325 9.2508.750 36.225
11T 13T 19T 12T 21T

21T

Stella Vota1171
All American

8.850 9.150 9.3008.800 36.100
12T 20 18T 10T 22T

22T

Abigail Draper1112
All American

9.100 8.650 9.2009.150 36.100
7T 33 11T 14T 22T

22T

Delea Ruggerio1153
Head Over Heels

8.850 9.000 9.3258.900 36.075
12T 24 16 9 23 

23 

Alice Hymer1129
Royals

8.450 9.225 9.1509.200 36.025
21 17T 9T 15T 24 

24 

Celesia Smith1159
Richmond Twisters

9.050 9.075 9.6008.200 35.925
8T 22T 29T 1T 25 

25 

Phoebe Schultz1157
Dynamic

9.200 8.750 9.2508.650 35.850
4T 31T 21T 12T 26T

26T

Alexandra Olsen1148
Dynamic

9.050 8.550 9.0509.200 35.850
8T 37 9T 17* 26T

26T

Ava McKinney1141
All American

8.900 8.850 9.0509.050 35.850
11T 28T 13T 17* 26T

26T

Sophia Gurdin1123
All American

8.700 9.250 9.4258.450 35.825
15T 16T 25T 5T 27 

27 

Kristen Howard1127
Royals

8.500 8.900 9.2509.150 35.800
20 27T 11* 12T 28T

28T

Nyra Foosness1118
Royals

8.650 8.800 9.2009.150 35.800
16T 29T 11* 14T 28T

28T

Liza Perdew1150
Head Over Heels

8.400 9.100 9.4758.800 35.775
22T 21T 18T 3T 29T

29T

Elizabeth Schmitt1155
Royals

8.700 8.800 9.4258.850 35.775
15T 29T 17T 5T 29T

29T

Gabriella Barner1101
Royals

8.800 8.775 9.2009.000 35.775
13T 30T 14T 14T 29T

29T

Amanda Long1136
Royals

8.850 9.050 8.9008.950 35.750
12T 23T 15T 19T 30 

30 

Anna Moore1144
Royals

8.600 9.225 9.2258.650 35.700
17T 17T 21T 13T 31 

31 

Rebecca Charnock1107
All American

8.950 8.950 9.4758.275 35.650
10T 25 27 3T 32T

32T

VIvian Gayle1120
Royals

8.650 9.400 8.9008.700 35.650
16T 10 20T 19T 32T

32T

Ava Barnett1102
All American

8.900 9.225 9.3758.150 35.650
11T 17T 30 7T 32T

32T

Maya Mandleur1139
Dynamic

9.000 8.775 9.1008.700 35.575
9T 30T 20T 16T 33 

33 

Gillian Salsberry1154
Royals

8.550 8.850 9.2008.950 35.550
18T 28T 15T 14T 34 

34 

Jenna Estes1115
All American

8.700 9.325 9.2008.200 35.425
15T 13T 29T 14T 35 

35 

Celeste Faber1117
All American

8.700 9.350 9.2258.000 35.275
15T 12T 31 13T 36 

36 

Jessica Thompson1166
Apollo

8.900 8.850 8.8508.600 35.200
11T 28T 22T 20T 37 

37 
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Abygail Wright1176
All American

8.750 8.100 9.1509.175 35.175
14T 43 10 15T 38 

38 

Sabrina Styers1164
Head Over Heels

8.950 8.325 9.4008.450 35.125
10T 41 25T 6T 39 

39 

Gabriella Legros1135
All American

9.050 8.450 9.1508.450 35.100
8T 40 25T 15T 40 

40 

Alexis Reiser1152
WISC

9.050 8.800 9.2757.950 35.075
8T 29T 32 11T 41T

41T

Abby Murray1146
All American

8.600 8.625 9.1008.750 35.075
17T 34 19T 16T 41T

41T

Annabelle Townsend1167
All American

8.900 9.050 9.2007.900 35.050
11T 23T 33 14T 42 

42 

Samantha Gilbert1121
Dynamic

8.700 9.175 8.7008.450 35.025
15T 19T 25T 21 43 

43 

Kaci Price1151
All American

8.850 8.525 9.1008.500 34.975
12T 38 24T 16T 44 

44 

Kendal Brown1105
Head Over Heels

8.350 8.900 9.1008.600 34.950
23 27T 22T 16T 45T

45T

Allyson Huebner1128
Royals

8.550 8.600 9.0008.800 34.950
18T 35 18T 18T 45T

45T

Nya Davis1109
Royals

8.200 8.775 9.3508.600 34.925
25T 30T 22T 8T 46T

46T

Kaitlynne Stockwell1163
All American

8.700 8.700 9.2758.250 34.925
15T 32T 28T 11T 46T

46T

Margaret Vitkovitsky1168
Royals

8.300 9.350 8.8508.200 34.700
24 12T 29T 20T 47 

47 

Corinne Snyder1161
Head Over Heels

8.400 9.100 8.9008.200 34.600
22T 21T 29T 19T 48 

48 

Sasha Harris1126
All American

8.650 8.475 9.0008.450 34.575
16T 39 25T 18T 49 

49 

Maggie Wratchford1175
Head Over Heels

8.750 7.950 9.0508.700 34.450
14T 45 20T 17T 50 

50 

Kiante Tate1165
Richmond Twisters

8.600 8.575 8.6508.400 34.225
17T 36 26 22 51 

51 

Alessia Matory1140
Apollo

8.200 8.750 9.0008.250 34.200
25T 31T 28T 18T 52 

52 

Brooke Voekler1169
All American

8.800 8.050 9.2507.850 33.950
13T 44 34 12T 53 

53 

Kailah Cain1106
Richmond Twisters

8.600 7.150 9.0009.000 33.750
17T 47 14T 18T 54 

54 

Niya Majors1138
Apollo

8.700 7.750 9.2507.350 33.050
15T 46 35 12T 55T

55T

Lauren Snook1160
Apollo

8.050 8.200 8.6008.200 33.050
26 42 29T 23 55T

55T

Kayla Jones1131
New Kent

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
27* 48* 36* 24* 56*

56*

Melissa Spangler1162
New Kent

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
27* 48* 36* 24* 56*

56*

Nadia Bingham1104
Dynamic

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
27* 48* 36* 24* 56*

56*
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Jordan Driver1113
North Mountain

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
27* 48* 36* 24* 56*

56*
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